Gimotraffen 50m 2/7 2016
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Alf Sellin

Soren Fredriksson
Gdran Jansson
Anne-Sofie Lundquist
Goran Myrberg

Kjell Lind

Stefan Sahlén

Final Juniorer
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Kristina Kjellgren
Minna Lofberg
William Grydén
Anna-Maria Sorri
Philip Lundqvist
Malte Broberg

Julia Jaresved

Fredrik Larsson
Alexsander Borndalen
Albin Onerud

Final Seniorer
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Peter U Larsson
Caroline Tornvall
Markus Andersson
Ake Gustafsson
Ann-Sofie Wendle
Andrea Sehlberg
Samuel Pettersson
Camilla Grydén
Stefan Onerud
Hans Sjoblom

1 Albin Onerud

K11

1 Alexsander Borndalen

K13

1 Kristina Kjellgren
2 Minna Lofberg
3 Malte Broberg

Bjorksta Uskf (C)
Orsundsbro Skf (C)
Vaksala (Up)

Ultuna skf (C)
Oregrund-Graso skf (C)
Balinge-Jumkil Skf (C)
Gimo Skf (C)

Oregrund-Graso skf (C)
Oregrund-Graso skf (C)
Vaksala (Up)
Orsundsbro Skf (C)
Vaksala (Up)

Tierp Tofta Skf (C)
Balinge-Jumkil Skf (C)
Vaksala (Up)

Vaksala (Up)
Almunge-Lanna Skf (C)

Vaksala (Up)

Ultuna skf (C)
Balinge-Jumkil Skf (C)
Almunge-Lanna Skf (C)
Almunge-Lanna Skf (C)
Osseby-Garn
Oregrund-Graso skf (C)
Vaksala (Up)
Almunge-Lanna Skf (C)
Almunge-Lanna Skf (C)

Almunge-Lanna Skf (C)

Vaksala (Up)

Oregrund-Graso skf (C)
Oregrund-Graso skf (C)
Tierp Tofta Skf (C)
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191
185
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156
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169

156

185
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338
335
323
323
323
318
314

340
338
332
328
327
326
321
315
315
288

340
339
337
332
330
330
327
318
317
304



4 Julia Jaresved

K15
1 Anna-Maria Sorri

K17
1 Philip Lundqvist
2 William Grydén
3 Fredrik Larsson

K1
1 Stefan Onerud
2 Hans Sjoblom

K3
1 Ake Gustafsson

K4
1 Markus Andersson
2 Andrea Sehlberg
3 Samuel Pettersson
4 Camilla Grydén

K Elit
1 Peter U Larsson
2 Caroline Tornvall
3 Ann-Sofie Wendle

K 55
1 Soren Fredriksson

K 65
1 Alf Sellin
2 Kjell Lind
3 Stefan Sahlén

K70
1 Goran Myrberg

2 Anne-Sofie Lundquist

3 Goran Jansson

Balinge-Jumkil Skf (C)

Orsundsbro Skf (C)

Vaksala (Up)
Vaksala (Up)
Vaksala (Up)

Almunge-Lanna Skf (C)
Almunge-Lanna Skf (C)

Almunge-Lanna Skf (C)

Balinge-Jumkil Skf (C)
Osseby-Garn
Oregrund-Graso skf (C)
Vaksala (Up)

Vaksala (Up)
Ultuna skf (C)
Almunge-Lanna Skf (C)

Orsundsbro Skf (C)

Bjorksta Uskf (C)
Bélinge-Jumkil Skf (C)
Gimo Skf (C)

Oregrund-Graso skf (C)
Ultuna skf (C)
Vaksala (Up)
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46

47

44

48
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181

186

190
189
177

179
169
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194
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196
195
189

191

194
188
181

187
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Gimotraffen 300m 2/7 2016

Final Seniorer
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Markus Andersson
Caroline Tornvall
William Grydén
Camilla Grydén

Final Veteraner

1

v b WN

B4

Borje Forsberg
Go6ran Jansson
Bengt Myrberg
Kjell Lind

Goran Myhrberg

1 William Grydén
2 Camilla Grydén

B ELIT

1 Markus Andersson
2 Caroline Tornvall

Balinge-Jumkil Skf (C)
Ultuna (C)
Vaksala (C)
Vaksala (C)

Osthammar (C)
Vaksala (C)
Skogstibble Skf (C)
Balinge-Jumkil Skf (C)
Oregrund-Graso skf (C)

Vaksala (C)
Vaksala (C)

Balinge-Jumkil Skf (C)
Ultuna (C)

47
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48
43
46

46
42
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138
132
128

137
128
135
127
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132
128

142
138

49
46
44
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44

44
46

49
46

44
48
46
43

33
38
36
35
39

46
43

44
48
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89
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82
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90
89

93
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235
232
222
217

217
214
218
209
208

222
217

235
232

48
45
42
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43
44
45
44
33

43
43
39
29

40
36
28
32
27

91
88
81
73

83
80
73
76
60

326
320
303
290

300
294
291
285
268



